
 H.P. State Civil Supplies Corporation Limited 
Name Designation Phone (Office) Phone (Resi.) Additional Contact nos. /ids. 

Sh. G. S. Bali 

Sh. R.D. Dhiman, IAS 

Minister, Food, Civil Supplies & Consumer Affairs 

Pr. Secretary, Food, Civil Supplies & Consumer Affairs 

0177-2622464 Mbl: 98160-35297 
E_mail: fcsmin-hp@nic.in 

0177-2626646 Mbl: 94183-82032 
E_mail: fssecy-hp@nic.in 

0177-2621911 

              Registered Office & Head Office : 16 & 17 SDA Complex, Kasumpti, Shimla – 9 e_mail: headoffice@himapurti.com Fax: 0177-2625537 
Sh. Amitabh Awasthi, IAS   Managing Director                                             0177-2621583      Mbl : 94180-08449  E_mail: md@himapurti.com 
 
Sh. Sumit Khimta, 
HPAS 
Sh. Ajay Mahajan 

Sh. T.C. Sharma 

Sh. R. D. Sharma 

Sh. R. K. Chadha 

Sh. K. R. Rana 

Sh. A.S.Tomar 

Sh. S. K. Sud 

Sh. Arvind Sharma 

Sh. R. G. Patial 

Sh. J. P. Kalia 

Sh. Kapil Deep Gupta 

Sh.D.R. Sharma 

Sh. Ramesh Chand 

Sh. Pradeep Kumar 

Sh. A. K Dhawan 

Sh. Rajesh Sood 

Sh. M.R. Chambial 

Sh. Vijay Sharma 

Sh. Dilap 

Executive Director 

Financial Advisor 

Manager Finance 

System Analyst 

Procurement Manager 

Distribution Manager 

Procurement Officer (Estb) 

Procurement Officer (Medicine) 

Company Secretary 

Division Manager, Solan 
31 Phase-II, Saproon, Solan, Distt. Solan (HP) 
Division Manager, D’Shala 
Dharamshala, Distt. Kangra. (HP) 
Area Manager, Mandi, 
SanyukatBhawan, Ram Nagar, Mandi (HP). 
Area Manager, Shimla 
Bhattakuffer, Shimla 171 006 (HP) 
Area Manager, Chamba, 
Hardasupra, Chamba (HP) 
Area Manager, Nahan, 
GunnuGhat, Nahan, Distt. Sirmour (HP) 
Area Manager, Solan 
31 Phase-II, Saproon, Solan, Distt. Solan (HP) 
Area Manager, Hamirpur, 
Ward No. 4, PartapNager, Hamirpur (HP). 
Area Manager, D’Shala, 
Dharamshala, Distt. Kangra. (HP) 
Asstt. Procurement Officer, 
Barmana, Distt. Bilaspur (HP). 
Ambuja Cement, Darlaghat, Distt. Solan (HP). 

0177-2621951 

0177-2621755 

0177-2621309 

0177-2621379 

0177-2621703 

0177-2621176 

0177-2624130 

0177-2620539 

     0177-2621750 
Field Offices 
     01792-222808, 
     223539 
     01892-223138 

01905- 225874 

0177-2844138 

01899-220572 

01702-222258 

01792- 223454 

01972-223922 

01892-225879 

01978-244009 

01796-246554 97363-87016 

94184-88327 

94182-26120 

01892-226007 

01905-237062 

0177-2832305 

0177-2673531 

Mbl.: 94180-08449 
E_mail: ed@himapurti.com 
Mbl: 94181-53681 
E_mail: fa@himapurti.com 
Mbl: 94180-32305 
E_mail: mf@himapurti.com 
Mbl.: 94183-11748, 
E_mail: sa@himapurti.com 
Mbl.: 9816026903 
E_mail: pm@himapurti.com 
Mbl.: 94181-86399 
E_mail: dm@himapurti.com 
Mbl: 94595-40826 

E_mail: pohpscsc2@gmail.com 
Mbl: 94184-85268 
E_mail: pohpscsc@gmail.com 
Mbl: 94596-84691 E_mail: cs@himapurti.com 

Mbl.: 94180-11007 
E_mail.: dmsolan@himapurti.com 
Mbl.: 98160-26903 
E_mail.: dmdharamshala@himapurti.com 
Mbl.: 94596-56595, Fax: 01905-222153 
E_mail: ammandi@himapurti.com 
Fax: 0177-2844138 
E_mail: amshimla@himapurti.com 
Mbl.:94180-73500, Fax: 01899-220794 
E_mail: amchamba@himapurti.com 
Mbl.: 94180-11892, Fax: 01702-225817 
E_mail: amnahan@himapurt.com 
Mbl.: 94184-88327, Fax: 01792-222665 
E_mail: amsolan@himapurti.com 
Mbl.: 94182-26120, Fax: 01972-223925 
E_mail: amhamirpur@himapurti.com 
Mbl.: 94186-03895, Fax: 01892-228054 
E_mail: amdharamshala@himapurti.com 
Fax.: 01978-244009 pobarmana@himapurti.com 

Fax: 01796-248573 podarlaghat@himapurti.com 


